

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 15-21, 22-28 & 8-14 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004  
CC 2982-2988/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2002 in ITA  
No.172/2001,ITA No.183/2001ITA No.184/2001ITA No.185/2001ITA  
No.187/2001ITA No.188/2001ITA No.189/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF  
KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, KOZHIKODE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NEDUNGADI BANK LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title, restoration & c/delay  
in filing application for restoration)

Date: 28/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Prayer made in the application for restoration  
and amendment of cause title is granted.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to amend  
the cause title suitably within two weeks time from  
today.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER